
US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/17/25 at
10:23:15 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 18 months or 25,767 miles
remaining. Con�rm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in California

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1C4RJXR67RW133501
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/dPveeDrp2TBT8NEWUj21aTHD13T8tDMSpMjW6Hlu7VZD5NoUQdjEIKu-Re9kX-hQRbQ6YS4UpL2-shUO42rnSYATP_kQtd13FMSrBrP6bxKPTQ72EX99AYoFu3-w9YOzNRkKEWbFmRHPet-konUpxi_D9WqYvVGsRWOViCZt3PRfhD2XTHYGTr0t_tItw-BeinRSjMLPUQBZ8EpcDg2mXBarenciWl2xANVFA2rk-RAnoqAg0PiX-iqLtHqv-JCOcf1vmcCL3i_L7pRqw8cs2knHGOT5ilargfp4CgycyJYEAXrCJ7eYn6BCT2g8kpuE54F5PdiToRKR2pV0bC1rmnDGl12XUOlKVdGMH4FVezAcX1ck8kz3Mf065d9BUzjyexG4ioVc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/dPveeDrp2TBT8NEWUj21aTHD13T8tDMSpMjW6Hlu7VZD5NoUQdjEIKu-Re9kX-hQRbQ6YS4UpL2-shUO42rnSYATP_kQtd13FMSrBrP6bxKPTQ72EX99AYoFu3-w9YOzNRkKEWbFmRHPet-konUpxi_D9WqYvVGsRWOViCZt3PRfhD2XTHYGTr0t_tItw-BeinRSjMLPUQBZ8EpcDg2mXBarenciWl2xANVFA2rk-RAnoqAg0PiX-iqLtHqv-JCOcf1vmcCL3i_L7pRqw8cs2knHGOT5ilargfp4CgycyJYEAXrCJ7eYn6BCT2g8kpuE54F5PdiToRKR2pV0bC1rmnDGl12XUOlKVdGMH4FVezAcX1ck8kz3Mf065d9BUzjyexG4ioVc.cfx


CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2023
Personal Lease

Vehicle

Not
Reported

FCA US LLC

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2023 2024

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 46 10,233

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/hKlvJdP5-Icm0GaVH75CO0SOzQRiG2Jo0qW2FYUvmaTROw7qL_wq3zlpUKfVfmCZXwkUZlwOub4v5ItBbk9qsJiCbDKIc8duW6YwljckNBiDFIyHZoDG_Zgq2vFRk_7uiFz2toY1lhbPMHKOW1zh4Z506H9ksXzDFRMDcvC6Z8wB2rYokn2kbt1YdTqRvQAdO-4LzoUKOX2ZEkcuh7i2og0677LhUrjBZa8IlopHzHHINLavC6TknYJ-Uzio5Wxdu8Vm2vcGRf2nmEcmQ6N8bVNJW9brxjH8pWP-VaNdLjVMJL2eZwUXJp2EbnJaw7bpQGeL4v3gnRw5hzksvZ1qH-nikXdKfdErv_34N--zK7EQiQwP4kKSYRfmiIySD45I4vIGhumX1VPY9zE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/hKlvJdP5-Icm0GaVH75CO0SOzQRiG2Jo0qW2FYUvmaTROw7qL_wq3zlpUKfVfmCZXwkUZlwOub4v5ItBbk9qsJiCbDKIc8duW6YwljckNBiDFIyHZoDG_Zgq2vFRk_7uiFz2toY1lhbPMHKOW1zh4Z506H9ksXzDFRMDcvC6Z8wB2rYokn2kbt1YdTqRvQAdO-4LzoUKOX2ZEkcuh7i2og0677LhUrjBZa8IlopHzHHINLavC6TknYJ-Uzio5Wxdu8Vm2vcGRf2nmEcmQ6N8bVNJW9brxjH8pWP-VaNdLjVMJL2eZwUXJp2EbnJaw7bpQGeL4v3gnRw5hzksvZ1qH-nikXdKfdErv_34N--zK7EQiQwP4kKSYRfmiIySD45I4vIGhumX1VPY9zE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/1kDJDsLGEnT6wVpAoioZ1cagemKqhE-WAto05zOcE9fx8KUMX4amUE7Z0f6PRTpih4ucqDkuc-ptJ3agIQyFc6uUbtYIPzFt6ntUt0vNLgFYbXfKg8keKfvMlxmDLh4BJi-kKWlvpowosG1bRgigZ9xPOISrM7XoJ1gtAj-dxG9bb5qRqog3r39AvgvlvomIXuPfifmb7K5EvRbNX7ETdlZmhYg8-DQMla7I9daBytv14SG01ucBjrBnuZFBVlKjMsWQ5DFFIgOJLsDTnHlDOJBYrkmV-DT_KgnDOY6ZjVHbNcQinvfN_Duz0ft4eTwGn-aFOG3sUJx1EAm39qyuEOggDUTB1nmYulgcX7q7p1zepO4Q4mv-0zfwhkif8WIiOxMaCFTMwotEoYM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/1kDJDsLGEnT6wVpAoioZ1cagemKqhE-WAto05zOcE9fx8KUMX4amUE7Z0f6PRTpih4ucqDkuc-ptJ3agIQyFc6uUbtYIPzFt6ntUt0vNLgFYbXfKg8keKfvMlxmDLh4BJi-kKWlvpowosG1bRgigZ9xPOISrM7XoJ1gtAj-dxG9bb5qRqog3r39AvgvlvomIXuPfifmb7K5EvRbNX7ETdlZmhYg8-DQMla7I9daBytv14SG01ucBjrBnuZFBVlKjMsWQ5DFFIgOJLsDTnHlDOJBYrkmV-DT_KgnDOY6ZjVHbNcQinvfN_Duz0ft4eTwGn-aFOG3sUJx1EAm39qyuEOggDUTB1nmYulgcX7q7p1zepO4Q4mv-0zfwhkif8WIiOxMaCFTMwotEoYM.cfx


07/31/2023 16 Coastline Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
San Juan Capistrano, CA
949-373-0100
https://
coastlinecdjr.com/

393 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/24/2023 Coastline Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
San Juan Capistrano, CA
949-373-0100
https://
coastlinecdjr.com/

393 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Electrical system checked

11/28/2023 46 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Santa Margarita,
CA

01/08/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Santa Margarita,
CA

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle

02/06/2024 1,421 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Santa Margarita,
CA

03/22/2024 4,814 Huntington Beach
Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram
Huntington Beach, CA
714-841-3999
hbchryslerdodgejeepram
.com/

39 Veri�ed Reviews



04/13/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Santa Margarita,
CA

New owner reported
Owner purchased from leasing
company

06/13/2024 8,706 Orange Coast Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM Fiat
Costa Mesa, CA
714-549-8023

298 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/14/2024 10,233 Orange Coast Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM Fiat
Costa Mesa, CA
714-549-8023

298 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Engine checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission �uid changed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

https://www.carfax.com/service
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/help


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/17/25 10:23:15 AM (CDT)
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